AFG Series 2018-1

Determination Statement - Public

Model Period

Collection Period Start
Collection Period End

Days in Collection Period

Interest Period Start
Interest Period End
Days in Interest Period
Determination Date

Notional Payment Date

Payment Date

BBSW

Note Invested Amounts

17

01-Nov-19
30-Nov-19
30

11-Nov-19

09-Dec-19
29

05-Dec-19

10-Dec-19
10-Dec-19

0.8900%

Note Open;l:g;:::sted Issuance Repayments Closrr?‘(l’:\rl:sted
Class A1 0.00 N/A 0.00 0.00
Class A2 202,549,140.83 N/A (6,529,091.15) 196,020,049.68
Class A3 14,700,000.00 N/A 0.00 14,700,000.00
Class AB 8,750,000.00 N/A 0.00 8,750,000.00
Class B 5,075,000.00 N/A 0.00 5,075,000.00
Class C 3,675,000.00 N/A 0.00 3,675,000.00

Class D 1,225,000.00 N/A 0.00 1,225,000.00
Class E 875,000.00 N/A 0.00 875,000.00
Class F 700,000.00 N/A 0.00 700,000.00
Redraw Notes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 237,549,140.83 0.00 (6,529,091.15) 231,020,049.68
Note Stated Amounts
Note Carryover Charge- Charge-Off g:;:;z:’aetfg:::gﬁ Closing Stated
Offs Offs Amount
Class A1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Class A2 0.00 0.00 0.00 196,020,049.68
Class A3 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,700,000.00
Class AB 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,750,000.00
Class B 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,075,000.00
Class C 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,675,000.00
Class D 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,225,000.00
Class E 0.00 0.00 0.00 875,000.00
Class F 0.00 0.00 0.00 700,000.00
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Redraw Notes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 231,020,049.68
Interest Payments
Note Coupon Rate Current Period Interest Paid Unpaid Interest
Interest
Class A1 1.5900% 0.00 0.00 0.00
Class A2 2.0900% 336,342.56 336,342.56 0.00
Class A3 2.4400% 28,497.86 28,497.86 0.00
Class AB 2.6400% 18,353.42 18,353.42 0.00
Class B 2.8400% 11,451.42 11,451.42 0.00
Class C 3.7900% 11,066.28 11,066.28 0.00
Class D 4.7900% 4,662.05 4,662.05 0.00
Class E 7.0900% 4,929.01 4,929.01 0.00
Class F NR NR NR NR
Redraw Notes 0.8900% 0.00 0.00 0.00

Subordination / Factors

Class A1 10.0000% 15.1502% 0.0000% 67.8712%
Class A2 10.0000% 15.1502% 78.4080% 67.8712%
Class A3 5.8000% 8.7871% 78.4080% 67.8712%
Class AB 3.3000% 4.9996% 100.0000% 67.8712%
Class B 1.8500% 2.8028% 100.0000% 67.8712%
Class C 0.8000% 1.2120% 100.0000% 67.8712%
Class D 0.4500% 0.6818% 100.0000% 67.8712%
Class E 0.2000% 0.3030% 100.0000% 67.8712%
Class F N/A N/A N/A N/A
Redraw Notes N/A N/A N/A N/A

Prepayment Summary

Repayments

Partial Prepayments

Full Prepayments

Scheduled Principal Repayments
Total Principal Repaid

Less Redraws

Principal Available For Distribution

Single Monthly Mortality Rate (SMM)
Constant Prepayment Rate (CPR)

10,167,145.51
2,823,306.69
7,043,652.03
300,186.79
10,167,145.51
(3,638,054.36)
6,529,091.15

2.6282%
27.3567%
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Perpetu%

Credit Enhancement

Threshold Rate

Threshold Rate
Weighted Average Borrower Rate
Threshold Rate Review Trigger

Threshold Rate Subsidy
Threshold Rate Subsidy Deposit by Trust Manager

Redraw Notes

Redraw Limit Parameter
Aggregate Invested Amount of Notes

Redraw Limit
Principal Draw

Opening Balance of the Principal Draw
Principal Draw

Repayment of Principal Draw

Closing Balance of the Principal Draw

Liquidity Facility

Liquidity Limit
Un-utilised portion of Liquidiy Facility

Carryover balance of Liquidity Advances
Liquidity Draw

Repayment of Liquidity Draws

Closing balance of Liquidity Advances

Extraordinary Expense Reserve

Opening Balance of the Extraordinary Expense Reserve
Extraordinary Expense Reserve Draw

Deposit to the Extraordinary Expense Reserve

Closing Balance of the Extraordinary Expense Reserve

Amortisation Ledger

Opening Balance of the Amortisation Ledger
Deposit to Amortisation Ledger

Amortisation Ledger Draw

Closing Balance of the Amortisation Ledger

Perpetual Nominees Limited

2.7977%
3.7980%
FALSE

0.00
0.00

1.0000%
237,549,140.83

2,375,491.41

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2,375,491.41
2,375,491.41

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

150,000.00
0.00
0.00

150,000.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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