

AFG Series 2018-1 Determination Statement - Public

Model Period	17
Collection Period Start	01-Nov-19
Collection Period End	30-Nov-19
Days in Collection Period	30
Interest Period Start	11-Nov-19
Interest Period End	09-Dec-19
Days in Interest Period	29
Determination Date	05-Dec-19
Notional Payment Date	10-Dec-19
Payment Date	10-Dec-19
BBSW	0.8900%

Note Invested Amounts

Note	Opening Invested Amount	Issuance	Repayments	Closing Invested Amount
Class A1	0.00	N/A	0.00	0.00
Class A2	202,549,140.83	N/A	(6,529,091.15)	196,020,049.68
Class A3	14,700,000.00	N/A	0.00	14,700,000.00
Class AB	8,750,000.00	N/A	0.00	8,750,000.00
Class B	5,075,000.00	N/A	0.00	5,075,000.00
Class C	3,675,000.00	N/A	0.00	3,675,000.00
Class D	1,225,000.00	N/A	0.00	1,225,000.00
Class E	875,000.00	N/A	0.00	875,000.00
Class F	700,000.00	N/A	0.00	700,000.00
Redraw Notes	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total	237,549,140.83	0.00	(6,529,091.15)	231,020,049.68

Note Stated Amounts

Note	Carryover Charge- Offs	Charge-Off	Re-instatement of Carryover Charge- Offs	Closing Stated Amount
Class A1	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Class A2	0.00	0.00	0.00	196,020,049.68
Class A3	0.00	0.00	0.00	14,700,000.00
Class AB	0.00	0.00	0.00	8,750,000.00
Class B	0.00	0.00	0.00	5,075,000.00
Class C	0.00	0.00	0.00	3,675,000.00
Class D	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,225,000.00
Class E	0.00	0.00	0.00	875,000.00
Class F	0.00	0.00	0.00	700,000.00



Total	0.00	0.00	0.00	231,020,049.68
Redraw Notes	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Interest Payments

Note	Coupon Rate	Current Period Interest	Interest Paid	Unpaid Interest
Class A1	1.5900%	0.00	0.00	0.00
Class A2	2.0900%	336,342.56	336,342.56	0.00
Class A3	2.4400%	28,497.86	28,497.86	0.00
Class AB	2.6400%	18,353.42	18,353.42	0.00
Class B	2.8400%	11,451.42	11,451.42	0.00
Class C	3.7900%	11,066.28	11,066.28	0.00
Class D	4.7900%	4,662.05	4,662.05	0.00
Class E	7.0900%	4,929.01	4,929.01	0.00
Class F	NR	NR	NR	NR
Redraw Notes	0.8900%	0.00	0.00	0.00

Subordination / Factors

Note	Original Subordination	Current Subordination	Bond Factor	Pool Factor
Class A1	10.0000%	15.1502%	0.0000%	67.8712%
Class A2	10.0000%	15.1502%	78.4080%	67.8712%
Class A3	5.8000%	8.7871%	78.4080%	67.8712%
Class AB	3.3000%	4.9996%	100.0000%	67.8712%
Class B	1.8500%	2.8028%	100.0000%	67.8712%
Class C	0.8000%	1.2120%	100.0000%	67.8712%
Class D	0.4500%	0.6818%	100.0000%	67.8712%
Class E	0.2000%	0.3030%	100.0000%	67.8712%
Class F	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Redraw Notes	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

Prepayment Summary

Repayments	10,167,145.51
Partial Prepayments	2,823,306.69
Full Prepayments	7,043,652.03
Scheduled Principal Repayments	300,186.79
Total Principal Repaid	10,167,145.51
Less Redraws	(3,638,054.36)
Principal Available For Distribution	6,529,091.15
Single Monthly Mortality Rate (SMM)	2.6282%
Constant Prepayment Rate (CPR)	27.3567%



Credit	_			
Credit	Enh	an	cem	ent
orount				U 110

T 1	D
Threshold	Rate

Threshold Rate	
Threshold Rate	2.7977%
Weighted Average Borrower Rate	3.7980%
Threshold Rate Review Trigger	FALSE
Threshold Rate Subsidy	0.00
Threshold Rate Subsidy Deposit by Trust Manager	0.00
Redraw Notes	
Redraw Limit Parameter	1.0000%
Aggregate Invested Amount of Notes	237,549,140.83
Redraw Limit	2,375,491.41
Principal Draw	
Opening Balance of the Principal Draw	0.00
Principal Draw	0.00
Repayment of Principal Draw	0.00
Closing Balance of the Principal Draw	0.00
Liquidity Facility	
Liquidity Limit	2,375,491.41
Un-utilised portion of Liquidiy Facility	2,375,491.41
Carryover balance of Liquidity Advances	0.00
Liquidity Draw	0.00
Repayment of Liquidity Draws	0.00
Closing balance of Liquidity Advances	0.00
Extraordinary Expense Reserve	
Opening Balance of the Extraordinary Expense Reserve	150,000.00
Extraordinary Expense Reserve Draw	0.00
Deposit to the Extraordinary Expense Reserve	0.00
Closing Balance of the Extraordinary Expense Reserve	150,000.00
Amortisation Ledger	
Opening Balance of the Amortisation Ledger	0.00
Deposit to Amortisation Ledger	0.00
Amortisation Ledger Draw	0.00
Closing Balance of the Amortisation Ledger	0.00